
Piccolo

arcocol legno

adagio, molto rubato

Moderato

53 333

D.C. al Coda

To Coda































 

 





 

 









 













5



 

















3



 

4

444

8

8











 

 

   

    

  

 





 





 

 



 


 

 

 

  

 





 

  

 









 



 



  





  



 
 







 





 



  

 
 







   



  





















 































2011 Max Shinn
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Max Shinn
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5.1.2 Dance of the Mechanicals
Violin


